APPLE CRUMBLE (7
Traditional apple crumble with cinnamon,

served warm with smooth custard

HOT CHOCOLATE CAKE (V)
Belgian chocolate freshly baked in our secret recipe

served with vanilla ice cream (15-20 min)

BAKLAVA (V) (1)
Many layers of thin filo pastry heaven with pistachio

nut served with vanilla ice cream

NUTELLA OR LEMON CHEESECAKE (v) ()
Creamy and dreamy cheesecake served with warm

strawberry cream sauce or vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)

Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

CREME BROLEE (V) @D
French classic. Vanilla Créme Brilée freshly made

by our chefs every day.
CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM (¥) @

3 Scoops of vanillg, strawberry, chocolate or honeycomb

SORBET (V) ©P

3 Scoops of Sicilian lemon, raspberry or mango

CHEESE BOARD

Manchego, brie, roquefort

AFFOGATO
Vanilla ice cream, choice of Amaretto, Frangelico,

or Baileys with an espresso shot

PALAZZINA MOSCATO £23.00
KROHN TAWNY PORT

£7.00
£5.25

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£12.00

£7.50



PISTACHIO MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, amaretto, pistachio syrup, cream.

GRASSHOPPER

Creme de cacao, creme de menthe, cream, mint

CHERRY AND VANILLA AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, egg whites, lemon and flavoured sugar with cherry garnish

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

Add syrup Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel 50p

IRISH COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
AMARETTO COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
TIA MARIA COFFEE

FRANGELICO HAZELNUT
COFFEE Frangelico

£3.00
£3.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£10

£10

£10

BAILEYS
£4
AMARETTO
£4
SAMBUCA
£4
GRAPPA
£4
LIMONCELLO
£4

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

£2.95

GREEN TEA
£2.95

EARLY GREY TEA

£2.95

PEPPERMINT
£2.95

CHAMOMILE

£2.95
DECAF TEA

£2.95

KASSAPMEATHOUSE



